
2025 58 OTTAWA      I026 AFTON                         

Total Expenditures 6,229,973.05

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 200,366.91
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 793,704.54
Student Activities 270,900.54
Less Deductions 1,264,971.99

Teacher Retirement 26,002.97
Career Tech 430,241.88
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 456,244.85

Current Expenditures 5,421,245.91

ADA 389.92

407.00Enrollment

2024 58 OTTAWA      I026 AFTON                         

Total Expenditures 6,046,111.92

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 20,126.54

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 1,160,861.39

Student Activities 245,306.80

Less Deductions 1,426,294.73

Teacher Retirement 31,263.02

Career Tech 526,375.10

Co-Op Funds 9,896.84

Plus Inputs 567,534.96

Current Expenditures 5,187,352.15

ADA 424.19

Enrollment 449.00

Changes in Expenditures 4.51 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 13.70 %

15.29 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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